

**S.C-26/19**

**Order No.-04**

**Date 10.07.2019** Today is fixed for appearance,

Sole accused is present by filing hazira .

**To 03.09.2019 for appearance of accused person and appointment of p.p.in charge.**

Sd/- A. Tiwari

Additional Sessions Judge  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Jhargram.