

Sessions Trial 2(6) 2022
SC-26/2019.

Present :- Chinmay Chattopadhyay-II
Additional Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Jhargram.

Order No 06 dated 13.02.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence of CSWs.

Sole accused on court bail namely Lakhindar Paloi is absent today without taking any steps.

Issue W/A against the accused namely Lakhindar Paloi at once.

Fix 24.04.2024 for E/R of W/A.

D/C

A.S.J,
2nd Court, Jhargram.

A.SJ,
2nd Court, Jhargram.